Mick Croft Cup

Name

Rogers, David
Thorley, John
Doyle, Michael
Clarke, John L
Redmond, I
Stokes-Carter, Dennis
Sharples, Harry ]
Rezvany, Shany
Faldon, David ]
Burns, Patrick
Gregory, Colin G
Towlson, Mark
Garrett, Stephen P
Garfield, Leon A
McGill, Peter
Carfrae, Paul
Tracey, William
Couzens, John R
Le Baigue, Clive ]
Gold, David S
Ruffle, Paul
Jenkinson, Mike

Team
Margate 533
Woodnesborough 522
Broadstairs 517
Margate 490
Bridge 484

Woodnesborough 356
Woodnesborough 339

Bridge 152
Broadstairs 144
Bridge 150
Margate 133

Woodnesborough 102
Woodnesbhorough 88

Margate 80

Margate -37

Broadstairs -275
Bridge -255
Broadstairs -278
Margate -255
Bridge -310
Margate -319
Broadstairs -300
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



